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Christmas/New Year Swimming
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Day Date JD1 & JD2 JD3 National  
Age

National 
Youth County Regional Masters Club

Wednesday 20 Dec No session No session No session 19.00-20.30
Castle Vale No session No session 20.30-22.00

Castle Vale No session

Thursday 21 Dec No session No session 19.00-20.30
Castle Vale No session No session 20.00-21.30

Castle Vale No session 20.00-21.30
Castle Vale

Friday 22 Dec 18.00-19.00
Castle Vale

19.00-20.30
Castle Vale No session 20.00-21.30

Snowdome
19.00-20.30
Castle Vale

20.00-21.30
Snowdome

20.00-21.30 
Snowdome No session

Saturday
 - 

Tuesday

23 Dec 
-

26 Dec
Christmas Break

Wednesday 27 Dec 18.30-19.30
Castle Vale

19.30-20.30
Castle Vale

10.00-11.30
Castle Vale

08.00-10.00
Castle Vale

19.30-20.30
Castle Vale

20.30-22.00
Castle Vale

20.30-22.00
Castle Vale No session

Thursday 28 Dec 09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs

09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs

09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs

09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs

09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs

09.00-11.00
Alan Higgs No session No session

Friday 29 Dec 16.00-17.30
Castle Vale

17.30-19.00
Castle Vale

10.00-11.30
Castle Vale

08.00-10.00
Castle Vale No session 19.00-20.30

Castle Vale
19.00-20.30
Castle Vale No session

Saturday 30 Dec Long Course Training - 9am till 11am Alan Higgs (book via google form)

Sunday 31 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Monday 1 Jan No session No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Tuesday 2 Jan Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training

Normal 
Training


